A
D
B C
E DIA
F
HORIZONTAL CONFIGURATIONVERTICAL CONFIGURATION
A E DIA
D

059AT7502_ 75 0.030 3.0 5.9 6.7 9.1 1.100 (27.94) 0.475 (12.07) 0.370 (9.40) 0.500 (12.70) 0.040 (1.02) 1.050 (26.67)
059AT1003_ 100 0.044 2.0 4.9 6.5 8.2 1.100 (27.94) 0.475 (12.07) 0.370 (9.40) 0.500 (12.70) 0.036 (0.91) 1.050 (26.67)
059AT1503_ 150 0.052 1.0 4.5 4.2 6.0 1.100 (27.94) 0.475 (12.07) 0.450 (11.43) 0.500 (12.70) 0.036 (0.91) 1.050 (26.67)
059AT2503_ 250 0.088 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.6 1.150 (29.21) 0.475 (12.07) 0.450 (11.43) 0.500 (12.70) 0.032 (0.81) 1.050 (26.67)
059AT5003_ 500 0.160 0.80 2.6 2.7 3.8 1.150 (29.21) 0.475 (12.07) 0.450 (11.43) 0.500 (12.70) 0.028 (0.71) 1.050 (26.67)
059AT7503_ 750 0.240 0.60 2.1 1.8 2.7 1.150 (29.21) 0.475 (12.07) 0.450 (11.43) 0.500 (12.70) 0.025 (0.64) 1.050 (26.67)
894AT2502_ 25 0.012 8.0 12.8 13.5 20 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.051 (1.30) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT5002_ 50 0.016 4.0 9.9 10.8 15.2 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.051 (1.30) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT7502_ 75 0.023 3.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.051 (1.30) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT1003_ 100 0.023 2.0 8.0 7.1 10.6 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.051 (1.30) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT1503_ 150 0.035 1.0 6.5 7.1 9.0 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.045 (1.14) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT2503_ 250 0.060 1.0 5.0 7.1 6.8 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.040 (1.02) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT5003_ 500 0.131 0.80 3.4 3.1 4.6 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.032 (0.81) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT7503_ 750 0.160 0.60 3.0 3.1 4.0 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.032 (0.81) 1.250 (31.75)
894AT1004_ 1000 0.235 0.40 2.4 2.3 3.5 1.300 (33.02) 0.650 (16.51) 0.600 (15.24) 0.750 (19.05) 0.028 (0.71) 1.250 (31.75)
083AT1002V 10 0.0036 26 30 42 65 1.900 (48.26) 0.850 (21.60) 0.700 (17.80) 0.500 (12.70) 0.081 (2.06) -
083AT2502V 25 0.0062 13 23 25 40 1.900 (48.26) 0.850 (21.60) 0.700 (17.80) 0.500 (12.70) 0.081 (2.06) -
083AT5002V 50 0.0082 6.0 19 16 25 1.900 (48.26) 0.850 (21.60) 0.700 (17.80) 0.500 (12.70) 0.081 (2.06) -
083AT7502V 75 0.0150 5.0 14 13 21 1.900 (48.26) 0.850 (21.60) 0.700 (17.80) 0.500 (12.70) 0.064 (1.60) -
083AT1003V 100 0.0190 4.0 13 12 18 1.900 (48.26) 0.850 (21.60) 0.700 (17.80) 0.500 (12.70) 0.064 (1.60) -
AT SERIES
Horizontal & Vertical Mount
Open Construction Toroidal Inductor